
Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PINNA Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.31
2 3 FRANCESCHI Filippo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.84
3 5 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.37
4 2 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.21
5 7 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.75
6 1 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.86
7 6 LANATA Matteo 1987 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.92
8 8 AQUILINO Andrea 1994 ITA Club Bordighera 35.69
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Serie 2
1 3 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.53
2 6 ZANNELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.58
3 7 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 34.77
4 5 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.80
5 4 MORI Francesco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 36.18
6 1 CORRADINO Stefano 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 36.55
7 2 BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.75
8 8 EULA Alessandro 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 43.62
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Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PINNA Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.31
2 FRANCESCHI Filippo 1995 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 29.84
3 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.37
4 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.21
5 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.75
6 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.86
7 LANATA Matteo 1987 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.92
8 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.53
9 ZANNELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.58

10 TORTURU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 34.77
11 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.80
12 AQUILINO Andrea 1994 ITA Club Bordighera 35.69
13 MORI Francesco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 36.18
14 CORRADINO Stefano 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 36.55
15 BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.75
16 EULA Alessandro 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 43.62
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